KOMO Rallysprint 2018

#

27
12
10

19

26
11
20
37
28
15
29
24
21
57
23
46

30

Kagrer

Jacob Madsen / Rudsvedby
Line Lykke Jensen / Stenlgse
Simon Vallentin / Gislinge
Jeannette Kvick / Slagelse
Joachim Grahn / Yngsjo

Mikael Kjellgren / Degerfors
Simon Larsen / Nykgbing Falster
Henrik Skott / maribo

Kenneth Madsen / Ruds Vedby
Mette Felthaus / Horsens
Kenneth Kolbe Jensen / Slagelse
Jeannette Kvick / Slagelse

Jan Petersen / Stoholm
Jeannette Kvick / Slagelse
Jonas Damgaard / Stenlgse
Anja Bergholt / Stenlgse

Chris Venning / Ringsted

Nadia Thygesen / Ringsted
Anders Karlsson / Eslév
Jan-Erik Jonsson / Eslév
Johnny Simonsen / Allingdbro
Pernille llsg / Hammel

Anders Rygaard / Boeslunde
Mathias Bggeholm / Slagelse
Jorgen Hansen / Fjenneslev
Winnie Hansen / Brgnshgj
Casper Olsen / Vemmelev

Rene Olsen / Slagelse

Sune Vallentin Hansen / Gislinge
Peter Egholm / Kirke Hyllinge
Rasmus Petersen / Skeevinge
Johnny Pedersen / Slangerup
Torben Nielsen / Julesminde
Patrick Clausen /

Bjarne Jensen / Stenlille

Carsten Daugaard / Stenlille
John Venning / Herlufmagle
Karsten G. Pedersen / Holmegard
Ole Jensen / Kalundborg

Peter Christoffersen /

Teil Hansen / Slagelse

Annika Edholm / Slagelse

Mads Peter Carlsson / Kage
Sebastian Hansen / Kage

Jens Rasmussen / Eskebjerg
Mai-Britt Rasmussen / Eskebjerg
Mike Andersen / Eskebjerg
Sisse Andersen /

Michael Koldsg / Dianalund

Lic

58133 R1
41353 C1 EU
35925 R1
05278 A3
197208133558 A
61041 A

34478 R1
35914 C1
31205 R1
40723 C1
02512 R1
05278 A3
08555 R1
05278 A3
05276 R1
32629 C1
03876 Rally R1
84447 Rally R2
196807304198 Udl
5208103993 B
37855 R1
84266 R3
05216 R1
40534 C1
00580 R1EU
32026 C1
59146 Rally R2
59147 C1
37857 R1
06379 Rally R1
36942 Rally R1
06609 R1
30640 R1
201807214 1D
29987 R2
00208 1D
02531 R1
02518 Rally R1
05332 A3
201807213 1D
07433 Rally
00205 1D
76496 Endags
82171 R3
21011 Rally R2
72873 C1
36305 R2
201807217 1D
02548 Rally R1
201807215 1D
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21.juli 2018 - Endelig - - Generelt

Bil

Skoda Fabia R5 (KOMO18) 6
Hyundai 120 R5 (KOMO18) 6
Ford Focus WRC (KOMO18)6

Ford Fiesta (KOMO18) 6

KI.

6
6
6

6

Suzuki Swift Maxi 2000 Evo (KROMO13)

Peugeot 205 Maxi (KOMO18%
VW Polo S2000 (KOMO18) 6
Toyota Celica GT Four (KOM©®18)
Ford Fiesta (KOMO18) 2
Ford Escort MKIl (KOMO18) 5
Ford Escort RS 2000 (KOMOQ8)
Honda Civic (KOMO18) 5
BMW M3 (KOMO18) 5
Honda Civic Type R (KOMO1B)
Opel Adam (KOMO18) 4
BMW E36 M3 (KOMO18) 10
Toyota Corolla GT (KOMO18%
Ford escort Ford Escort (KONO18)
Ford Escort RS 2000 (KOMO18)
Peugeot 206 RC (KOMO18) 2
Ford Escort RS 2000 (KOMO138)
Opel Adam (KOMO18) 4

Renault Clio Maxi (KOMO18)5

4

6

5

Subaru Impreza Wrx Sti (KOMO18) 6

Austin Cooper S (KOMO18) 7

7

Heat 1

02:46.867
03:04.201
02:49.750
02:51.850
02:56.273
03:01.882
03:14.728
03:02.392
03:07.586
03:07.266
03:08.667
03:08.911
03:12.553
03:10.384
03:37.544
03:11.173
03:10.041
03:14.790
03:12.920
03:14.145
03:16.239
03:14.786
03:17.532
04:00.000

03:17.361

Heat 2

02:46.641
02:50.891
02:49.591
04:00.000
02:56.674
03:00.975
03:01.533
04:00.000
03:08.433
03:05.861
03:05.760
03:07.430
03:08.140
03:08.211
03:09.160
03:09.831
03:10.547
03:09.733
03:11.774
03:12.214
03:11.768
03:16.378
03:14.298
03:16.433

03:15.243

Heat 3

02:46.361
02:47.451
02:50.539
02:48.891
02:56.153
03:01.770
03:03.222
03:02.854
03:04.959
03:06.334
03:07.060
03:05.843
03:07.741
03:09.388
03:09.914
03:09.610
03:10.034
03:12.300
03:11.738
03:10.842
03:14.449
03:12.196
03:14.378
03:13.406

03:16.570

Heat 4

02:45.673
02:44.705
02:49.171
02:48.127
02:57.606
03:00.646
02:59.074
02:58.626
03:01.904
03:04.023
03:06.801
03:07.950
03:06.086
03:06.185
03:07.144
03:07.652
03:09.855
03:09.297
03:10.224
03:11.934
03:11.688
03:11.745
03:11.318
03:11.862

03:15.623

Total

08:18.675
08:23.047
08:28.512
08:28.868
08:50.032
09:03.391
09:03.829
09:03.872
09:14.449
09:16.218
09:19.621
09:21.223
09:21.967
09:23.784
09:26.218
09:27.093
09:29.930
09:31.330
09:33.736
09:34.990
09:37.905
09:38.727
09:39.994
09:41.701

09:47.436

10 2

11 1

12 3

13 4

14 2

15 2

16 1

17 3

18 2

19 1

20 3

21 2

22 4

23 5

24 7

25 1
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KOMO Rallysprint 2018

#

32
49
50
31
40
34
54
36
14
43
52
47
25
58
51
48
53
33
42
39
9

17
22
44
35

56

Kagrer

Tonny Hansen / Jyllinge

Jannie Skriver / Glostrup

Jesper Bendix / Kalundborg
Mogens gottlob / Kalundborg
Emil Lindgaard Bertelsen / Sgborg

Sabrina Murmann Sgrensen / Hammel

Jan Larsen / Farevejle
Ditte Jensen / Gislinge
Niels Johansen / Boeslunde
Tom Pedersen / Boeslunde

Lic

05858 Rally R1
33917 C1
15373 Rally R1
05349 R1
75668 R2
58210 Rally C1
06388 Rally
0201184 1D

53695 Rally R2
60657 1D

Benjamin Wichmann Sgrensen / Holmeg238d2 Rally R1

Ole Hansen / Tollgse

Nisse Schon / Garnas

Ola Schon / Garnas

Palle Holmstrgm / KBH @
Marianne Rasch /

Henning Fabricius / Hillergd
Johnny / Hillerad

Ho Kei Au/Kbh S

Christian Schrader /

Johnny Christoffersen / Varde
Betina Christoffersen / Varde
Anders Stenkilsson / Simrishamn
Kristian Lindberg / Simrishamn
Kurt Andersen / Hvidovre
Jens Strande Rasmussen / Ringsted
Andreas Kroman / frederiksvaerk
Martin Kristjansson /

Christian Schrader /

Ho Kei Au/Kbh S

Rasmus V. Jepsen / Aarhus
Jacob Truelsen / Hemmet
Laust Petersen / Graested
Tom Vaslev Kristiansen / Rgdovre
Michael Gattrup / Jeegerspris
Anders Hansen / Viuf

Allan Kirkegaard / Slagelse
Cecilie / Ruds Vedby

Martin Hoffmann / Idestrup
Martin Jensen /

Dennis Pleidrup / Tgrring

Kaj Petersen /

Claus Lanther / Kalundborg
Mogens gottlob / Kalundborg
Jesper Seehusen / Helsinge
Kenneth Pedersen / Hvalsg
Steen Bartelsen / Hgng
Toben Tagmos / Boeslunde
Michael Boesen / Gedser
Bruno Hansen / Nykabing F
Jonas Thon / Slagelse

Kim Starup Egekjeer /

12594 Rally R3
5108013573 A
7705073513 B
06216 Rally R1
37942 KR
02009 R1
00207 1D
59681 Klubrally
39923 Klubrally
07110 R2
88317 Endags
195901233519 C
195807034037 A
02519 C1
76480 Rally C1
02014 Klubrally
72916 Klubrally
39923 Klubrally
59681 Klubrally
63833 R1
61552 Klubrally
25462 R 3
03740 G

35742 R2
86145 Klubrally
35599 Klubrally
79271 G

33189 Rally R2
201807216 1D
29347 R1
201807211 1D
05306 R1
05349 R1
05300 R1
67102 1D
31905 Rally R2
02570 R3
06665 Rally R2
32823 Klubrally
64151 Rally R1
02024 Klubrally
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21.juli 2018 - Endelig - - Generelt

Bil
Opel Corsa (KOMO18) 9 9
Renault Clio (KOMO18) 5 5
Opel Adam CUP (KOMO18) 4 4
Volvo 144 (KOMO18) 9 9
Peugeot 106 Kit Car (KOMOIB) 3

Peugeot 106 GTl (KOMO18) 1 1

Mercedes-Benz 190 (KOMO1B) 14

Honda Civic Type R (KOMO1B) 2
OPEL Adam (KOMO18) 4 4
BMW 323 | (KOMO18) 2 2
Ford Fiesta (KOMO18) 4 4

Mercedes 190 2,3-16 (KOM(A8) 5

BMW 318 IS (KOMO18) 13 13

Ford Ford Fiesta ST150 (KOMO18) 2
BMW 323 TI COMPACT (KORIO18) 2
Toyota Yaris (KOMO18) 3 3
VOLVO 240 VOC (KOMO18)1 1
Citréen C2 VTS (KOMO18) 4 4
Suzuki Swift (KOMO18) 4 4
Honda Civic CRX (KOMO18)4 4
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI (KBMO18p
Suzuki Swift Maxi (KOMO18)4 4
Skoda Octavia Kit Car (KOM®G18) 5
Peugeot 106 (KOMO18) 3 3
Toyota Corolla (KOMO18) 4 4

Citroén Saxo (KOMO18) 1 1

KI. KI.

Heat 1

03:21.537
03:21.418
03:19.380
03:21.918
03:22.080
04:00.000
03:22.239
03:20.143
03:25.827
03:27.064
03:29.062
03:25.725
03:26.767
03:34.715
03:26.803
03:34.482
03:35.852
03:46.268
03:10.141
04:00.000
03:21.071
03:04.835
03:09.799
03:17.455
03:14.801

04:00.000

Heat 2

03:15.929
03:16.578
03:17.764
03:17.483
03:17.247
03:19.354
03:17.128
03:22.244
03:24.669
03:24.043
03:27.316
03:24.920
03:29.859
03:28.884
03:29.454
03:30.261
03:35.351
03:44.085
04:00.000

04:00.000

03:05.729
03:06.857
03:43.439
03:14.176

03:16.132

Heat 3

03:16.572
03:18.173
03:16.990
03:17.857
04:00.000
03:16.485
03:20.635
03:22.397
03:20.884
03:22.942
03:25.976
03:26.865
03:28.504
03:27.644
03:27.531
03:29.727
03:38.137

03:43.039

03:01.216
04:00.000
03:19.666
04:00.000

03:19.260

Heat 4

03:14.952
03:15.026
03:16.787
03:16.845
03:15.308
03:19.102
03:20.731
03:17.253
03:16.249
03:25.521
03:23.445
03:26.980
03:25.994
03:25.027
03:27.506
03:28.261
03:42.593

03:39.552

KOMO

Total GK

09:47.453 26 3
09:49.777 27 6
09:51.541 28 5
09:52.185 29 4
09:54.635 30 1
09:54.941 31 1
09:58.494 32 1
09:59.640 33 4
10:01.802 34 6
10:12.506 35 5
10:16.737 36 7
10:17.625 37 7
10:21.265 38 3
10:21.555 39 6
10:21.840 40 7
10:28.249 41 2
10:56.081 42 2
11:06.676 43 8
Udgaet

Udgaet

Udgaet efter heat 1 - Traekak:

09:11.780 44 9
10:16.656 45 8
10:20.560 46 3
10:28.977 47 10

Udgaet Heat 4
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KOMO Rallysprint 2018

#

16
18
38
41
45

55

Kagrer

Chris Ronny Petersen / Eskebjerg
/

Jan Jacobsen / Gislinge

Mogens Christiansen /

Casper Nielsen / Odder

Mads Dalsager / Solbjerg

Brian Rasmussen / Boeslunde
Ronnie Rasmussen / Slagelse
Fredrik Dehlin / Hastveda
Madeleine Ruud Nielsen / Hastveda
Skawomir Bronk / Torna Hallestad
Michel Helgason / Loberdd

Lic

30050 R2
201807212 1D
06404 R1
00209 1D
40282 C1
87575 C1
40527 Rally R1
00206 1D
8502123576 B
891009 C
73091 Rally R1
92031 Rally C1
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21.juli 2018 - Endelig - - Generelt

Bil KI. KI.

Honda Civie Type R (KOMO1B) 5
Mitsubishi EVO 9 (KOMO18) 6 6
Peugeot 106 Maxi Kitcar (KOMO18) 4
Opel Manta B (KOMO18) 9 9
Honda Civic (KOMO18) 1 1

BMW Compact (KOMO18) 5 5

Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4

KOMO

Total GK

Afbud

Udgaet

Ej madt
Udgéet Heat 1
Ej madt

Ej madt

21-07-2018 18:00



